2. Lausitzer Seenland 100
Geierswalde, den 28.07.2007

ErgebniSIiSte sortiert nach Disziplin, AK, AK-Platz

Stand: 29.07.2007 16:28:08

Skaten
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00:16:40 630
00:14:13 560
00:14:19770
00:21:02 370
00:10:50 580
00:11:07 470
00:11:08 390
00:11:32 280
00:11:51 960
00:09:59 390
00:09:59 800
00:10:14 000
00:10:23 270
00:10:47 440
00:11:20 780
00:11:26 300
00:11:38 310
00:11:40 750
00:11:46 960
00:12:16 620
00:12:22 500
00:13:07 790
00:13:38 150
00:10:15 600
00:10:20 540
00:10:22510
00:10:38 150
00:10:38 490
00:11:02 140
00:11:03 230
00:11:29 710
00:11:37 580
00:11:40810
00:11:43 810
00:11:43 870
00:12:04 850
00:12:06 450
00:12:07 600
00:12:22 520
00:12:38 000
00:12:57 660
00:12:58 910
00:13:41 820
00:14:02 180

117
21
26
27
33
45

12
20
30
31
36
38
44
56
58
76
82

10
11
15
16
24
25
32
35
39
41
42
49
51
53
59
67
70
71
84
87

12
20
29
30
35
37
41
51
52
61
64

10
11
15
16
23
24
31
34
38
39
40
44
46
48
53
56
58
59
66
69

Keppler
Wunderlich
Kuhn
Schulze
Rossbach
Mller
Hintze
May
Winkler
Knauer
Klipstein
Gemmel
Monse
Hollerer
Tschee
Naundorf
Devantier
Haufe
Martin
Winkler
Sozinski
Linek
Engelmeier
Gebhardt
Keppler
Blanke
Rannacher
Dometzky
Dau
Winkler
Gerold
Kraus
Peckmann
Weirauch
Buchan
Mller
Kunath
Heyne
Kruger
Wunderlich
Wolke
Rudolph
Sachs

Kappler

Noel-Sean
Chris
Marius
Francis
Cornelius
Sebastian
Sascha
Torsten
Hendryk
Sven
Heiko
Silvio
Ingo
Markus
Andreas
Falk
Marcel
Mario
Nico
Daniel
Grzegorz
Nico
Michael
Heiko
Percy
Steffen
Jorg
Horant
Bodo
Heiko
Frank
Hans-Peter
Michael
Olaf

Uwe
Steffen
Tino
Hans-Gerd
Andre
Roland
Matthias
Dirk
Folker
Steffen

Skate Team Celle

RSV Blau-Wei3 Gera
TSSC Erfurt

Per pedes family Dresden
RSV Blau-WeilR Gera
RSV Blau-Weil3 Gera
RSV Blau-Weil3 Gera
Speedskate Club Mei3en
SC DHfK Leipzig

SC DHfK Leipzig/Orthomol-Sport TSAC
SCC XSpeed Team Berlin/O.B.F.SB

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC DHfK Leipzig
SC-Highlanders

RSV Blau-Wei3 Gera

SC DHfK Leipzig

SCC XSpeed Team Berlin
TSSC Erfurt

Skiclub Cottbus

Chemnitzer Skatergemeinschaft

Bolesawiec - Polen

Berliner TSC

Running for Children Berlin
SC Neubrandenburg
0O.B.F.S.T. / Skate-Team-Celle
TSSC Erfurt

GroRenhainer RV

Berliner TSC

Speed-Team Flaeming-Skate
SC DHfK Leipzig

TSSC Erfurt

SC-Highlanders
Speed-Team Flaeming-Skate
RSV Blau-WeilR Gera
Boxberg/Reichwalde

RSV Blau-Weil3 Gera
Hausdorfer SV

EV Dresden

Cottbus

RSV Blau-WeilR Gera

Skiclub Cottbus

Big Four Chemnitz

Berliner TSC

SRV Flaming

SAC
SAC
AT
THU
SAC
B
THU
BRA
SAC
PL

MV

BRE
BRA
SAC

BRA
SAC
THU
AT

BRA
THU
SAC
THU
SAC
SAC
BRA
THU
BRA
SAC

S6
iLand | Geburts  Start-Nr

datum__: :
1996 124
1994 127
1994 110
1995 69
1990 37
1991 33
1990 24
1990 48
1991 55
1973 47
1969 109
1976 58
1977 41
1972 93
1970 31
1974 57
1976 17
1973 88
1972 79
1973 134
1970 106
1976 103
1971 71
1965 107
1964 123
1966 5
1967 84
1964 40
1961 32
1967 54
1963 36
1967 94
1961 78
1964 28
1960 15
1963 20
1965 108
1963 87
1960 102
1961 42
1964 27
1966 133
1966 115
1962 60

BRA
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2. Lausitzer Seenland 100
Geierswalde, den 28.07.2007

ErgebniSIiSte sortiert nach Disziplin, AK, AK-Platz

Stand: 29.07.2007 16:28:08

! Platz

Skaten

i AK  iPlatz :

i AK

M 40 22

23

M 50 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

M 60 1

2

3

4

5

M 8/9 1

2

M HK 18 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

W 10/11 1

2

3

W 14/15 1

W 16/17 1

2

W 30 1

00:14:10 200
00:14:48 900
00:10:45730
00:11:15 400
00:11:34 770
00:11:40 640
00:11:53 900
00:12:11 800
00:12:23 950
00:12:34 300
00:13:11 500
00:13:15710
00:13:38 260
00:14:22 220
00:14:25 380
00:12:05 450
00:12:10170
00:12:49 760
00:13:05470
00:13:56 310
00:18:26 340
00:18:32 900
00:09:42 870
00:09:55 830
00:10:07 220
00:10:17 700
00:10:20 250
00:10:32 140
00:10:34 330
00:10:39 100
00:10:42 650
00:10:58 670
00:11:10910
00:12:06 670
00:13:43 660
00:14:16 320
00:14:36 440
00:15:56 280
00:16:47 660
00:18:58 810
00:12:24 470
00:12:29 140
00:15:13 370
00:12:39 360

113
114

© 00 O N -

103

108

116
61
63
99
68

Hattula
Muhler
Dr.Posadowski
Kihntopf
Feistel
Michel
Rudoph
Scherer
Schreiber
Heduschke
Claus
Wemmer
Poppe
Schneider
Pflug
Grunzel
Schlotte
Busch
Pakossnick
Konefal
Dometzky
Albrecht
Adam

May
ReiRig
Roéhling
Liebmann
Reimers
Hentzschel
Sachs
Wolf
Heinowsky
Piotr
Klarhofer
Kréanzel
Lowin
Muhler
Petry
Kirchhof
Muller
Burggraf
Heilmann
Sozinska
Schaffer

km S6
i Vorname : Verein iLand | Geburts  Start-Nr
: : ; i _datum_: :

Roland LSV Bluno 74 SAC 1961 29
Gerold Mittweida SAC 1958 65
Kazimierz BSV92/0.B.F.S.T MV 1954 43
Dietmar Speed Team Franken BY 1948 75
Ulrich RSV Blau-WeilR Gera THU 1957 72
Ralph-Dieter SRV Flaming/O.B.F.S.T. BRA 1953 52
Jurgen RSV Blau-Weil3 Gera SAC 1948 45
Heiko EV Dresden SAC 1954 30
Jorg Speedteam Nirnberg BY 1952 62
Gerhard IC Hannover NDS 1950 53
Rainer SC DHfK Leipzig SAC 1951 14
Walter SC-Highlanders AT 1952 95
Gert Skiclub Cottbus BRA 1952 3
Fritz SV Kaltenweide NDS 1948 91
Gunnar Skiclub Cottbus BRA 1951 74
Kurt GrofRenhainer RV SAC 1945 34
Bernd Berliner TSC BRA 1942 23
Dietrich GroRenhainer RV SAC 1943 61
Gernot FSG Bautzen SAC 1942 44
Piotr Boleslawiec - Polen PL 1945 116
Max Berliner TSC B 1999 132
Nils WSV Schmiedefeld THU 1999 2
Frank TSSC Erfurt BRA 1982 76
Stefan Stadler Racing Team Berlin BRA 1986 111
Christian Team Energize Eisnenach THU 1981 90
Philipp SC DHfK Leipzig SAC 1988 99
Erik Team Energize Eisnenach THU 1978 104
Sebastian Stadler Racing Team Berlin B 1980 112
Peter GroRenhainer RV SAC 1989 128
Bastien Berliner TSC B 1987 114
Jan Team Energize/RSV Gera THU 1985 119
Enrico Berliner TSC B 1979 25
Graczyk Rollerolade Malta Poznan - Polen PL 1985 121
Stephan Skiclub Cottbus BRA 1986 86
Mirko Schwarzheide BRA 1980 18
Sebastian SCC XSpeed Team Berlin BRA 1989 8
Robert Mittweida SAC 1982 120
Annika TSG Aufbau Dessau SAN 1997 49
Sarah Chemnitz SAC 1997 67
Isabell RSV Blau Weiss Gera THU 1997 105
Johanna lda RSV Blau-Weil3 Gera THU 1992 97
Sabine RSV Blau-Weil? Gera THU 1991 46
Joanna Boleslawiec - Polen PL 1991 117
Nicol SC-Highlanders AT 1974 96
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2. Lausitzer Seenland 100
Geierswalde, den 28.07.2007

ErgebniSIiSte sortiert nach Disziplin, AK, AK-Platz

Stand: 29.07.2007 16:28:08

Skaten 6 km S6
CUAK PPlatz E zeit ! Platz { Platz :Nachname ‘Vormame  } Verein 777 iland | Geburts ; Start-Nr ;
e AKLE potal B MW E e e b sdaum i
W 30 2 00:13:03 760 73 14  Friese Manuela Speed-Team Flaeming-Skate BRA 1969 77
3 00:13:04 120 74 15 Wienhold Claudia RSV Blau-Wei3 Gera SAC 1968 6
4 00:15:53710 102 25  Petry Anke TSG Aufbau Dessau SAN 1969 50
5 00:17:30 220 111 33  Schulze Bettina Per pedes family Dresden SAC 1977 70
W 40 1 00:11:44 930 43 3 Dometzky Antje Berliner TSC B 1966 35
2 00:11:57 370 48 5 Voigt Manuela SC DHfK Leipzig | SAC 1965 113
3 00:13:01 200 72 13 Hanisch Iris SRV Flaming BRA 1964 51
4 00:13:12 000 78 16  Hornemann Ina RG Dresden-Meif3en SAC 1966 73
5 00:13:27 650 80 17  Funke Sabine TSSC Erfurt THU 1967 59
6 00:13:32 400 81 18 Hofmann Ines Hoywoy Skaterteufel SAC 1962 56
7 00:14:13910 90 19  Schneider Regina RSV Blau-Weil3 Gera THU 1960 21
8 00:15:49 820 101 24  Lowin Heike SCC XSpeed Team Berlin BRA 1962 7
9 00:16:29 490 105 28  Kirchhof Gabriele Chemnitz SAC 1959 100
10 00:16:39 300 106 29  Kaltschmidt Haike Mittweida SAC 1959 66
11 00:17:18 200 110 32 Diab Sabine Demitz-Thumitz SAC 1962 9
12 00:17:54 520 112 34  Waunderlich Kerstin RSV Blau-Weil3 Gera THU 1963 126
13 00:25:10 000 119 38 Reinwald Ute Niedernhausen HES 1962 130
W 50 1 00:14:47 370 96 20 Halina Iglowska Torun - Polen PL 1952 122
2 00:17:03 580 109 31  Mibhler Gisela Mittweida SAC 1957 63
W 60 1 00:14:51 680 98 21  Lambertz Bringfriede Greiz THU 1944 82
2 00:15:13920 100 23  Beulich Christine Speedskate Club Meissen SAC 1942 129
W 8/9 1 00:18:56 700 115 35 Keppler Pearl-Sophie  Skate-Team-Celle BRE 1998 125
2 00:23:55130 118 37 Lang Antonia Berlin B 1999 98
3 00:31:22 880 120 39  Pahrig Carolin Frauendorf BRA 1999 83
W HK 18 1 00:10:54 190 22 1 Biehl Anne SC DHfK Leipzig SAC 1988 101
2 00:11:43 290 40 2 Schmidt Sissy RSV Blau-Weil3 Gera THU 1988 68
3 00:11:52 840 46 4 Recke Constanze SC-Highlanders AT 1979 92
4 00:12:20770 57 6 Hindorf Laura SC DHfK Leipzig SAC 1989 26
5 00:12:26 110 62 8 Dinort Sandy TSSC Erfurt THU 1986 13
6 00:12:33190 64 10  Pechstein Sabine SCC XSpeed Berlin B 1978 16
7 00:12:36 380 66 11  Fregin Lisa SC DHfK Leipzig 1 SAC 1989 118
8 00:16:03 300 104 27  Mihler Susi Mittweida SAC 1980 64
Skaten 6 km Anzahl: 120
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